
Feeding Suggestion

Body Weight
300 - 500 Kg

Spelling
Retired
Light Work
Medium Work

Show mix
(Kg per day)

1.0 - 3.0 Kg
1.0 - 3.0 Kg
2.5 - 3.0 Kg
3.0 - 3.5 Kg

Roughage
(Kg per day)

1.5 - 2.5 Kg
1.5 - 2.5 Kg
3.0 - 4.5 Kg
3.0 - 4.5 Kg

Lucerne Chaff
(Kg per day)

1.5 - 2.5 Kg
1.5 - 2.5 Kg
1.5 - 2.5 Kg
1.5 - 2.5 Kg

GENERAL FEEDING GUIDELINES

If the winning edge is what you need then you need to 
start with the right feeding solution. Castlereagh developed 
Show to be the balanced, all natural grain 
conditioning mix, sure to give you the winning formula in 
and out of the show ring. 

This mix is created through our gentle steaming process, 
to lock in the natural wholegrain goodness.  Show is easily 
digested helping your show, stud or performance horses 
get the most out of every feed.  This makes for a very 
special yet economical feeding regime.

Be sure to provide a balanced diet by also feeding quality 
roughage (hay, chaff, pasture).  With all horses seek 
regular veterinary check-ups, in normal circumstances no 
additional supplements are required.

FEEDING SUGGESTION

INGREDIENTS

Steam rolled barley, cracked corn, lupins, bran, pollard, molafos gold (molasses), calcium 
magnesium carbonate (dolomite), canola oil, salt, and Castlereagh Premium Vitamin & 
Mineral premix.

�‡���$�O�O���Q�D�W�X�U�D�O�����P�X�O�W�L���S�X�U�S�R�V�H��
feed, designed to give your 
horse the gift of good health 
and the winning edge.

�‡���0�L�Q�����������S�U�R�W�H�L�Q���F�U�L�W�L�F�D�O���I�R�U��
muscle development.

�‡���&�D�V�W�O�H�U�H�D�J�K�·�V���3�U�H�P�L�X�P��
Vitamin & Mineral premix 
will give your performance, 
show or stud horse the gift 
of health and vitality. 

�‡���&�R�R�O���J�U�D�L�Q�����Q�R���R�D�W���F�R�Q�W�H�Q�W��
provides slow release of 
cool energy, minimising 
digestive disturbances for 
ease of absorption.

�‡���3�U�R�F�H�V�V�L�Q�J���L�V���P�L�Q�L�P�D�O���W�R��
�K�H�O�S���H�Y�H�U�\���J�U�D�L�Q���K�R�O�G���L�W�·�V��
natural goodness that can be 
lost through over process-
ing, cooking or extruding. 

�‡���*�U�H�D�W���W�D�V�W�L�Q�J���Z�L�W�K���D�G�G�H�G��
molasses (molafos gold) and 
canola oil to enhance 
palatability, enticing even 
the most fussiest of eaters.

Heat Rating
Suitable for thoroughbred race 
horses, standard bred trotters, 
pacers and elite sport horses.

Castlereagh Show Horse & Pony is a complete feed and as such the addition of other grains and 
supplements only serves to unbalance the ration.

"ALL NATURAL SHOW CONDITIONING MIX"
Show is the professionals choice for a healthy, all natural, complete feed 

and the ideal balance of protein & energy needed for that 
special X factor.  So if it is the winning edge you need, 

then Castlereagh Show is the solution.

Vit B2 Riboflavin
Vit B12
Niacin
�9�L�W���%�����3�\�U�L�G�R�[�L�Q�H
Vit B1 Thiamine
Choline Chloride
Biotin
Cobalt as sulphate
Iodine as potassium iodide
Selenium as selenite
Copper as sulphate
Iron as ferrous sulphate
Manganese as sulphate
Zinc as oxide

Estimated levels 
supplied in 1kg of Show 

Horse & Pony Mix

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

�3�U�R�W�H�L�Q��������
�)�D�W��������
�)�L�E�U�H����������
Digestible Energy (Mj/Kg)
�6�D�O�W���0�D�[�L�P�X�P������

Calcium
Phosphorus
Magnesium
�9�L�W���$
Vit D3
Vit E
Vit K
Cal Pantothenate
�)�R�O�L�F���$�F�L�G

��������
5.0
24.0
12.5
1.0

8.12 g
8 g
�����J
3,333 iu
333 iu
�������P�J
0.8 mg
4.8 mg
1.08 mg

4.4 mg
0.012 mg
11 mg
0.58 mg
2.2 mg
�������P�J
0.04 mg
0.03 mg
�������������P�J
�����������P�J
10 mg
23 mg
25 mg
25 mg


